
Murrieta, CA 92562-6903

PH:(951) 677-7421 FAX:(951) 677-0383

ANDY'S GLASS & WINDOW CO.

25751 JEFFERSON AVE

821172 - C17

56-2322814Federal Tax ID:

 Contractor  License:

2/5/2018
Stephanie

P/O#:
Taken By:
Installer: Date:

Time:

SalesRep: Return

Ship Via:

Adv. Code:

10:13 AM

Cust State Tax ID:
Cust Fed Tax ID:

Quote: Q64086

Gus Papagolos
42095 Zevo Drive, Suite A15
TEMECULA, CA 92590

951.296.9110   CELL: (951) 764-2417 gus

City of lake Elsinore
32040 Riverside Drive
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

Sold To: RETAILBill To: RETAIL

TotalSellPart NumberQty Description

1 STOREFRONT $137,232.00Storefront

Note: SUPPLY AND INSTALL COMMERCIAL CURTAIN WALL 

BRONZE ALUMINUM FRAME STATIONARY WINDOWS AND 

DOORS. THERMALLY IMPROVED US ALUMINUM SERIES 3150 

OFFSET GLAZING 2X8 WITH 10 GUAGE STEEL STIFFENER. 

LA CANTINA BIFOLD DOOR WITH SINGLE MAN DOOR.

1 FSC-M Field Labor

ESTIMATES given prior to field inspection are only estimates. QUOTES are valid for 30 days (or per 

manufacturer’s written promotional deadlines). COMPETIVE PRICE GUARANTEE: We strive to be 

competitive with our prices, therefore we can price match quotes that are of equal product. A copy of the price 

to match will need to be provided and considered upon owner’s approval. ORDERS: A customer’s signature 

on our Quote or Workorder document is considered a contract. Separate from installation (if ordered), our 

Scope of Work includes: Determining necessary measurements (unless customer provided), preparation of 

order specifications in addition to material production.  CA Lien Law will be applied to all field service work. 

Not responsible for delay caused by manufacturers delays, strike, labor trouble or causes beyond our control. 

After completion of install, Andy’s Glass is not responsible for any breakage or cracking. l. Warranty: 1 year 

labor. Materials are per manufactures written warranty. Care and Maintenance instructions are as provided 

and can be found also on the manufacturers website. Insulated Glass: 2 year material warranty against failure 

from install date. All materials are custom made to your specific needs and we are unable to offer 

cancellations, refunds or credits after the order is placed. Verify your order is correct prior to signing the 

approvals as we desire your 100% satisfaction!

I approve this order for processing and agree to the above information and total price Customer Signature: 

X_______________________________ Date:___________

Instructions:

Sub Total: $137,232.00

$137,232.00

$0.00Tax:

Total:

Total:


